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Nom / prénom

RIVES, Jasper Jo
DRUT, Guy
BALOGH, Etienne
DELETRAZ, Michel
WEHRLEN, Pascal
GRIFFON, Arnaud
MATTON, Jean-Etienne
BERARD, Yves
GOYONS, Francis
GOYONS, Patricia
HALVORSEN, Petter
TOENJUM, Trygue
DELEVAL, Arnaud
DELEVAL, Sonia
ROUET, Fabienne
ROUET, Yves
SADOUN, Claude
WALON, Francois
GOYONS, Nadine
GOYONS, Maurice
CORNUT, Jérébme
MARYSSE, Laurent
ROSTAGNAT, Romain
ROSTAGNAT, Erick
RUET, Stéphane
SOLSONA, Miguel
BERAUD, Thierry

Liste des résultats

La main tendue (cancer)

GOLF DE BEAUVALLON - 16.07.2023

Nombre de tours

1

Club d'origine

BEAUVALLON

ST NOM LA BRETECHE

BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON

AIX EN PROVENCE

BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON

BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
RCF LA BOULIE

ESERY GRAND GENEVE

BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
ISABELLA

POLO DE PARIS
MANVILLE
BEAUVALLON
VAUCOULEURS

BEAUVALLON

ffgolf”
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3

44 44
44 44
43 43
40 40
39 39
38 38
37 37
37 37
37 37
36 36
36 36
36 36
36 36
36 36
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15 -

16 -

17 -

18 -

20 -

21 -

22 -

23

24 -

25 -

26

27 -

28 -
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30 -

] -

32 -

33 -
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BOURGEON, Thomas
VANDERHAEGHEN, Frank
KACIAF, Gerard
CHOMARAT, Henry
CHOMARAT, Simone
BRUN, Bruno
CHAPELON, Thierry
LAZZARI, Jean-Francois
GOBINO, Thierry
MARTINOLLE, Guy
GRANDET, Bertil

DI LUCA, Virginie

DI LUCA, André
CHASTRUSSE, Alain
CHASTRUSSE, Jean Luc
ROUSSEAUX, Vincent
MITON, Florian
PALAYER, Gregory
PALAYER, Cesar
LAPORTE, Joel

LAPORTE, Yannick
MICHEL, Francois
MARIOTTA, Paul
JUILLARD, Frédéric
JUILLARD, Catherine

LE GRIGNOU, Bernard
ORIGET, Jean-Bernard
SHAKESHAFT, Richard
SHAKESHAFT, Rosemary
BOISSEAU, Denis
CARBONNAUX, Bertrand
HUMBERT-LABEAUMAZ, Claude
BRONNER, Hervé
MARTRES, Elisabeth
APPS, lan

REINARZ, Shelley
RAVASSE, Véronique
VUILLERMET, Jean Claude

BEAUVALLON
MASSILIA

STE MAXIME
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
LYON SALVAGNY
CHAMONIX
STE MAXIME
STE MAXIME
BEAUVALLON
GOLF UP
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
NEUVIC
BEAUVALLON
MOURMELON
ROQUEBRUNE
GOUVERNEUR
GOUVERNEUR
BEAUVALLON

BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
MORFONTAINE
BEAUVALLON
GOUVERNEUR
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON

BANQUE
PALATINE =
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35

35

35
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34

34

34

34

33

33

33

33
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32

32

31

31

31

31

35

35

35

34

34

34
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33
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31
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34 -

35 -
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37 -

39 -

40 -

41 -

42 -

43 -

44 -

45 -

46 -

47 -

48 -

49 -

50 -

51

52 -
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CASES, Jean Denis
TEYSSIER, Gilles
DERRE, Virginie
COLTHOFF, Eduard
COLTHOFF, Angélina
DELEVAL, Hervé
FRANGOS, Nicos
DUBQIS, Gilles
DUBOIS, Marie Pascale
BUZON, Guy
SARBACH, Samuel
GRIFONI, Serge

FLORI, Jacques
JUSSERAND, Jean-Yves
BENSOUSSAN, Christophe
DUCOMMUN, Yasmina
DUCOMMUN, Reynald
DACHY, Régine
FLORIN, Dominique
RAVASSE, Jean Sébastien
RAVASSE DULAURANS, Pablo
KASTLER, Richard
ROIG, Catherine
SCIGALA, Stanislas
SCIGALA, Casimir
QUIEVY, Dominique
QUIEVY, Christian
JOUBERJEAN, Franck
BAUD, Pascale
DEPREY, Francois
CHATELAIN, Pascale
RISSO, Patrick
REVOLLET, Michel
SCIGALA, Frank
PINAUD, Ludovic
GASSIER, A.Caroline
GASSIER, Antoni
NOTTER, Karin

PACA
VALCROS
GOLF UP
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
VALDAINE
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
CHASSIEU
CHASSIEU
LEMAN
LEMAN
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
HOSSEGOR
CH. AUGERVILLE
CH. AUGERVILLE
BEAUVALLON

BRIGODE
BRIGODE
SALOMON
SALOMON
REIMS

EVIAN RESORT
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
PACA
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON

BANQUE
PALATINE =
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13

10
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28

27

27

27

27
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31
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31
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27

27

27
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53 -

Y-
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56 -
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60 -
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62 -

63 -
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65 -

66 -

67

68 -

69 -

70 -
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NOTTER, Alexander
BARTHEROTE, Eric
BARTHEROTE, Alex
ZACAROLA, Patricia
ZACAROLA, Gerard
MAYER, Christine
MAYER, Ingo
PENNICK, lan
PENNICK, Colette
LATTIER, Pierre
BIGUAIS, Alain
BOISSEAU, Patricia
CARBONNAUYX, Sylvie
TAVERNIER, Eric
PEQUEGNAT, Lori
LOOCK, Brigitte
LOOCK, Philippe
ADLER, Mona
ADLER, Rolf

DE LA KETHULLE DE RYHOVE, Quentin

BOURGUIGNON, Arielle
VERGNOLLE, Michel
CHARLES, Roger
BROCARD, Jean Marc
BROCARD, Claudine
VERTAT, Jean-Pierre
VERTAT, Marie-Laure
COSMEUR, Jean
PASERO-ONNAINTY, Marie Noelle
PAPA, Jean Jacques
DELETRAZ, Mauricette
NOURRY, Marc
BRUCHAUT, Nicolas
DACHY, Michel
GELERNTER, Gerard
VYNCKE, Albéric
VYNCKE, Jeanine
GUYOT, Florence

BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON

STE MAXIME
STE MAXIME
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON

PACA

ST ENDREOL
MORFONTAINE
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
DUNKERQUE
DUNKERQUE
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
ST TROPEZ

BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
CH. DE CHAILLY
CH. DE CHAILLY
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
PACA

GOLF UP
BEAUVALLON
VAUDREUIL
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON
BEAUVALLON

BANQUE
PALATINE =

L'Art d'étre Banquier
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12

13

14

11

13

10

11

13

10

13

12

12

15

11

12

13
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26

26

26

25

25

25

24

24

23

23

22

22

22

21

21

21

20

20

27

26

26

26

25

25

25

24

24

23

23

22

22

22

21

21

21

20

20
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VINCX, Alain BEAUVALLON

72 - BENE, Aki BEAUVALLON 12 19 19
BENE, Pierre Yves BEAUVALLON

73 - BELISSENT, Nicole BEAUVALLON 14 19 19
BELISSENT, Bernard BEAUVALLON

74 -~ THOMANN, Thierry ST NOM LA BRETECHE 12 18 18
THOMANN, Chantal BEAUVALLON

75 -~ ARCHAMBAULT, Jean André BEAUVALLON 12 18 18
VILLENEUVE, Jean BEAUVALLON

76 -~ POLLET, Chantal BEAUVALLON 10 17 17
DEBREUX, Jeanne BEAUVALLON

77 -~ BONARDELLO, Roger BEAUVALLON 12 15 15
FULGENZI, Nathalie PACA

78 -~ SCHELCHER, Roseline ST GERMAIN 13 14 14
DE BONREPOS, Bernadette SAINT CLOUD

79 -~ MATHIEU, Michéle BEAUVALLON 14 11 11
MATHIEU, Philippe BEAUVALLON
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